Daytime Phone #

2001 UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR)

SIGNATUBE:

SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR

Jun 27, 2001 8:00 am Secretary of State DOCUMENT # P96000104424 1. Entity Name 06-27-2001 90006 034 ***150.00 LINDA O. LACHANCE, P.A. Principal Place of Business Mailing Address 1213 UP STREET COURT 717 E. OAK ST. ORLANDO FL 32837 KISSIMMEE FL 34744 2. Principal Place of Business 3. Mailing Address Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, etc. DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE City & State City & State 4. FEI Number Applied For -59-3420256-59-342-0566 Not Applicable Country Zip \$8.75 Additional 5. Certificate of Status Desired Fee Required 6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent Name SWART, HARRY J Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 717 EAST OAK STREET KISSIMMEE FL 34744 City Zip Code 8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent and title if applicable (NOTE: Registered Agent signature required when reinstating) DATE 9. This corporation is eligible to satisfy its Intangible FILE NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.00 10. Election Campaign Financing \$5.00 May Be Tax filing requirement and elects to do so. After MAY 1, 2001 Fee will be \$550.00 Trust Fund Contribution. Added to Fees (See criteria on back) Make Check Payable to Department of State 11. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 12. ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11 CR2E034 (10/00) **PSDT** Addition TITLE Delete TITLE LACHANCE, LINDA O NAME NAME 11816 Ottaux Ave. STREET ADDRESS 8002 WINPIPE COURT STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP ORLANDO FL 32819 Orlando, PC 32837 ☐ Delete TITLE ☐ Change TITLE ☐ Addition NAME NAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP ... ☐ Change ☐ Addition TITLE TITLE ☐ Delete NAME NAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE ☐ Delete TITLE Change ☐ Addition NAME NAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP ☐ Delete Change ☐ Addition TITLE TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE ☐ Delete ☐ Change ☐ Addition NAME NAMÉ STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-7IP CITY-ST-7IP 13. I hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i), Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information indicated on this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 11 or Block 12 if changed, or on an attachment with an address, with all other like inpowered.



SWART BAUMRUK & COMPAI

CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS . BUSINESS & FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS

HARRY J. SWART, CPA ANDY J. BAUMRUK, CPA

June 22, 2001

Division of Corporations Department of State P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Annual Report

Linda O. LaChance, P.A.

To Whom It May Concern:

Please accept this letter as our request to abate the filing penalty incurred by our client Linda O. LaChance, P.A.

On December 21, 2000, Ms. Linda LaChance's (President of Linda O. LaChance, P.A.) exhusband, Richard Lynn Greene passed away. Since then, their son, Chase L. Greene, has not been dealing well with the loss of his father. During this time, Ms. LaChance has needed to spend additional time with her son helping him to work through the grief of losing his father. Because of the additional time her son required, Ms. LaChance had to put her business on hold and it was during this time that her annual report was due.

Another factor to complicate the matter is that Linda O. LaChance, P.A. is a one-person business. There were no additional employees to step in and take care of business in Ms. LaChance's absence.

Attached is a completed Annual Report for the year 2001 we prepared on the business' behalf, their payment of \$150.00, a copy of Mr. Greene's death certificate and the obituary notice (which erroneously listed Chase as his brother not his son). We ask that you show sympathy on our client and abate the penalty for the reasons stated above.

Thank you for your consideration and we await your decision.

Sincerely,

Swart Baumruk & Company, LLP

Harry J. Swart, CPA

Enclosures

THEREBY CERTIFY THIS IS A TRUE COPY OF THE RECORD ON FILE IN THE DORCHESTER **COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT**

DEC 27 2000

Attachmen p#p9600104124 AU075066

DATE FILED (Month, Day, Year)

County Registrar

PRINT

REGISTRAT'S SIGNATURE

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA

STATE BIRTH NUMBER		CERTIF	FICATE OF	DEATH		STATE FILE NUMBER		
CEDENT'S NAME FIRST		Middle		Last	SEX	DATE OF DEATH (Month, Day, Year)		
RICHA	RD LYNN	GREE	NE		MALE	DECEMBER 21,2000		
OCIAL SECURITY NUMBER	AGE - Last Birthday (Years)	UNDER 1 YEAR			TE OF BIRTH (Mo., Day	Year) BIRTHPLACE (City, and State or Foreign Country)		
238-84-8454	₅ 50	Months Days 5b.	Hours -	Mirrutes J	AN.15,195	50 SHELBY, NC		
DECEDENT EVER IN U.S. ARMED	HOSPITAL		98 PLACE OF DEAT	H (Check only one, see in	structions on other side)			
NO	HOSPITAL.	ER/Outpatient 🛭 Do	OA	☐ Nursing Ho	ome 🛚 Residence 🗆	Other (Specify)		
CILITY NAME (If not institution, give a	freel and number)		CITY, TO	WN, OR LOCATION OF D	EATH	COUNTY OF DEATH		
805 HORNE S	TREET		_{9c.} S	T. GEORG	E	9d DORCHESTER		
RITAL STATUS - Married, Never red, Widowed Divorced (Specify) MARRIED	SURVIVING SPOUSE (II WHO.		CENERA	CCUPATION (Give kind of the control		IND OF BUSINESS/INDUSTRY 2bAUTO DEALERSHIP		
SIDENCE - STATE COUNTY		CITY, TOWN, OR LOCATION		STREET AND NU	MBER	INSIDE CITY LIMITS? (Yes or No)		
SC ₁₃₆ D	ORCHESTER	,3c ST. GEOR	GE	_{13d} 321	BEHLING S	STREET 13eYES		
P CODE Was Decedent of Hispanic One Mexican, Puerto Rican, etc.) 14 ① Yes ② No (Specif		White, etc. (Specify)		CE - American Indian, Blai ite, etc. (Specify) WHITE	DECEDENT'S EDI Elementary/Se 16 1 2	UCATION (Specify only highest grade completed) condary (0-12) College (1-4 or 5+)		
THER'S NAME First	Middle		Last MOTHER	T'S NAME First	Mid	fdle Maiden Surname		
EARL	STONEWALL	GREENE	18.	MAR	GARET LET	ra mae hardin		
FORMANT'S NAME (Type/Print)		MAILING ADDRESS	S (Street and Number	or Rural Route Number, C	ity or Town, State, Zip Co.	de)		
"JANE E. GRE	ENE	19ь 321	BEHLIN	G STREET		ORGE, SC 29477		
ETHOD OF DISPOSITION XX Burial Cremetion Rec		ACE OF DISPOSITION (Name of			I	OCATION - (City or Town, State)		
N-E3 Burial □ Cremetion □ Her Donation □ Other (Specify)	20t	DORCHESTER	CEMETE	RY	20	DORCHESTER, SC		
NERAL DIRECTOR OR PERSON AC	7 13 - 1					LICENSE NUMBER (of facility)		
-TL Spa	1 21h			FUNERAL	HOME INC	. 322		
MBALMER Signature)	//		P.O. Bo					
a Lhomo De Wa				RGE,SC 2				
Complete items 23a only when cer physician is not available at time of d	"",""Y # 1	nowledge, death occurred at the	e time, date, and place	stated.	LICENSE NUMBE	R DATE SIGNED (Month, Day, Year)		
certify cause of death	23a. Signature and	Title 📂			23b.	23c		
ME OF DEATH	DATE PRONOUNC	ED DEAD (Month, Day, Year)				MEDICAL EXAMINER/CORONER?(Yes or No)		
4:32	A M 25	- December 21				chester County Coroner		
 PART I. Enter the diseases, injuries on each line 				diac or respiratory errest.	shock, or heart faiture. Lis	only one cause Approximate Interval Between Onset and Death		
IMEDIATE CAUSE (Final		ung Cancer with	Metastasis			7 Months		
sease or condition suffing in death)	BUE 10 (OK	AS A CONSEQUENCE OF)				i		
	b DUE TO IDE	AS A CONSEQUENCE OF)						
equentially list conditions. If his list conditions if his list conditions if his list conditions if his list conditions in the list conditions. If the list conditions in the list condition conditions in the list conditions in the list conditions in th								
AUSE (disease or injury	DUE TO (OR	AS A CONSEQUENCE OF).						
t initiated events ulting in death) LAST	d.		~			<u> </u>		
ART II. Other significant conditions of	ontributing to death but not resu	lting in the underlying cause giv	ven in Part I			, WERE AUTOPSY FINDINGS CONSIDERED IN IMINING CAUSE OF DEATH? (Yes or No)		
MANNER OF DEATH	DATE OF INJURY (Month. I	Day, Year) TIME OF INJURY	INJURY AT WORK	DESCRIBE HOW INJ	JRY OCCURRED			
Netural Pending Sun N/A 300 N/A 300 N/A N/A N/A								
		PLACE OF INJURY - (Home, Ferm, Street, Factory, Office, etc.) (Specify)			et and Number or Rural Routa Number, City or Town, State)			
Homicide be Determined		\/A	30f.	<u>.</u>	N/A			
	PHYSICIAN (Physician certifying IG AND CERTIFYING PHYSICIA	cause of death) D MEDIC		CORONER of death)	1	C. W. Wimberly, Jr.		
GNATURE AND TITLE OF DERTIFIES	To the best of my knowledge.	fant occupation the time, pay	e'and place, and due	to the LICENSE NU		DATE SIGNED (Month, Day, Year)		
ause(s) and manner as stated	Rida A	//with	86/	33b. Det	outy Coroner	_{33c.} December 21, 2000		
AME AND ADDRESS OF PERSON WI	IO SIGNED IN 33a (Tybe/Print)							
34	Perida S. Moi	ıltrie, 212 Demi	ng Way Bo	x 2. Summer	ville, SC 294	183		